
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

125 
111 
150 
101 
151 
117 
128 
136 
147 
110 
134 
131 
116 
118 
133 
145 
105 
124 
143 
153 
156 
159 

Name 

LEANDRO P DUARTE  
LEANDRO BEDESCHI 
 RODRIGO LUCAS  
PEDRO MACHADO 
REGINALDO PEREIRA  
CLAUDEMIR SILVEIRA  
JONATAS EMIDIO 
PEDRO HEREDIA  
BRUNO ANDRADE 
IAGO SILVA  
GERALDO MAGELA  
CARLOS EUGENIO 
JOÃO MICHEL 
CLAUDINEY JOSE  
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA  
DOUGLAS BRANDEL 
EDUARDO HENRIQUE 
PEDRO HENRIQUE REIS 
WILLIAN FARIA  
LEONARDO CASTELO 
SAVIO STEWART 
MARCELO FERNANDES  

Best Tm 

1:05.196 
1:05.340 
1:05.555 
1:05.581 
1:05.672 
1:05.705 
1:05.743 
1:05.908 
1:06.002 
1:06.413 
1:06.513 
1:06.544 
1:06.553 
1:06.684 
1:06.938 
1:06.965 
1:07.368 
1:08.261 
1:08.469 
1:08.707 
1:09.012 
1:13.041 

Diff 

0.144 
0.359 
0.385 
0.476 
0.509 
0.547 
0.712 
0.806 
1.217 
1.317 
1.348 
1.357 
1.488 
1.742 
1.769 
2.172 
3.065 
3.273 
3.511 
3.816 
7.845 

In Lap 

8 
7 

16 
18 
19 
16 
12 
17 
14 
17 

7 
15 
17 
15 
18 
18 
14 
16 
15 
15 
12 
14 

Voltas 

18 
18 
18 
18 
19 
16 
18 
19 
16 
18 
11 
18 
17 
18 
19 
18 
17 
18 
18 
15 
18 
17 

Total Tempo 

21:12.350 
20:56.184 
20:57.451 
20:51.642 
21:31.568 
21:31.790 
21:09.112 
21:23.943 
21:23.399 
21:03.746 
21:43.984 
21:07.550 
21:08.294 
21:41.285 
21:46.440 
21:37.379 
21:29.500 
21:20.978 
21:01.434 
20:56.358 
21:18.902 
21:17.666 
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KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM  

SUPER  

SUPER KART - TOMADA DE TEMPOS 1ª BATERIA 

Qualificação iniciado em 8:25:16 

KARTÓDROMO DE BETIM 1,110 Km 

13/04/2025 08:00 


